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18 493799 DR NANDINI P V WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A A P P P 19 5 0 0 0 4 0

19 493862 DR P K V ANAND WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P A WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P A 20 4 0 0 0 4 0

20 494174 DR SAILY S P WO P P P A P A WO P P P A P A WO P ½P P P P A WO P P P P P P 18.5 5.5 0 0 0 4 0

17 492429 DR ALEX SEBASTAIN 
CHIRAY

WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 23 1 0 0 0 4 0

14 271284 DR ARJUN M WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A WO P P A P A P WO P P A P P P 19 5 0 0 0 4 0

16 341986 DR ANEESH M S WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A P A WO A P ½P P A P 4.5 19.5 0 0 0 4 0

21 494293 DR MARIKUTTY T C WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P A WO P A P A P P WO P A P P A P 17 7 0 0 0 4 0

22 494332 DR ABDUL RAVOOF P 
K

WO P A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO P A A A P P WO P P P P P ½P 9.5 14.5 0 0 0 4 0

13 230589 DEEPTHI C WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A P P P P 21 3 0 0 0 4 0

2 1993 DR ANAGHA WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO A A P P P P WO A P P P A P 18 6 0 0 0 4 0

3 010395 DR LINET ROSE WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO P A P P P A WO P P P P P P 20 4 0 0 0 4 0

4 040884 DR SREEJITH V WO P P A P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P A P WO½
P

P P A P P A 19.5 5 0 0 0 4 0.5

1 1191 DR SREELEKSHMI S WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A 11 13 0 0 0 4 0

15 291992 DR RADHIKA 
SATHEESAN

WOP P P P P P P WO P P A A P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A 20 5 0 0 0 4 1

5 41987 Dr DANIE GEORGE WO P P P P A A WO P P P P A A WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P P 19 5 0 0 0 4 0

10 160187 VISHNU DAMODAR WO P P P P P P WOP P P P P P A WO P P P P P A WO A P P P P P 22 3 0 0 0 4 1

11 211295 DR RESHMA 
SANTHOSH

WO A A P P P P WO P P A P P A WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P A 18 6 0 0 0 4 0

12 220590 DR NIKHIL 
NEELAKANDHAN E

WO P P P A A A WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P ½P P P P P 18.5 5.5 0 0 0 4 0

9 110882 Dr. JIBI VARGHESE WO A ½P P P P P WO P P P P A A WO P P P P P A WO ½P P P P P P 19 5 0 0 0 4 0

6 050788 RASMI B WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 22 2 0 0 0 4 0

7 061290 DR PRIYADA K V WO A P P P A P WO P P P A A A WO A A A P ½P A WO P P P P P P 14.5 9.5 0 0 0 4 0

8 080591 DR ROSE VARGHESE WO P P P P P A WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 21 3 0 0 0 4 0
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32 934412 DR ARUN B WO P P P P P P WO ½P P P P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P P P P 22.5 1.5 0 0 0 4 0

33 935248 DR SREEJA 
SREEKUMAR

WO P P P ½P P P WO P P P P P P WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P P 22.5 1.5 0 0 0 4 0

30 891064 DR NIMMY V S WO P P P A P P WO P A P P P A WO P P ½P P P P WO P P A ½P A P 18 6 0 0 0 4 0

39 2021985 DR DILEEP K S WO P P P A A A WO A A P P P A WO P P P P A P WOP A P P P P P 17 8 0 0 0 4 1

34 956510 DR ADARSH VARMA 
R

WOP P P A P P P WOP P P A A P P WO A P P P P P WOP A P A P P P 21 6 0 0 0 4 3

37 956513 DR RAHUL H WO P P P P A P WO A A A P P P WO P A P P P A WO P P P P P P 18 6 0 0 0 4 0

38 1911966 DR SUNANDA C WO A A A ½P ½P A WO A ½P A A A A WO A A A A A A WO ½P A A A A A 2 22 0 0 0 4 0

35 956511 DR NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAN N

WO A A P A ½P P WO A P P P P A WO A P P A A P WO P P P P P P 15.5 8.5 0 0 0 4 0

36 956512 DR RESHMA T WO A P P P P P WO A P A P A P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 20 4 0 0 0 4 0

24 723008 DR ANJU K P WO P A P P P ½P WO P A ½P P P A WO ½P P P P P ½P WOP P P ½P ½P ½P P 18.5 6.5 0 0 0 4 1

25 723013 DR REJITHA R 
WARRIER

WO A A A A A A WO P P A A A P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 15 9 0 0 0 4 0

31 934364 DR ARAVIND S WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P A A WO P P P P P A 20 4 0 0 0 4 0

23 629466 DR STELLA GEORGE 
T G

WO P A P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P 22 2 0 0 0 4 0

28 891062 DR SAJITHKUMAR K 
P

WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P A P P P P WO P P P A A A 19 5 0 0 0 4 0

29 891063 DR AMRUTHA 
ELAMON

WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P A P P P WO P P P P P P 22 2 0 0 0 4 0

26 805049 DR BIMAL K N WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WOP P P P P P P WO A A A A A P 19 6 0 0 0 4 1

27 891055 DR AMAL ROSE K R WO P P P A A A WO P P P P P P WO P A P P P P WO A P P P P P 19 5 0 0 0 4 0
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18 493862 DR P K V ANAND A P P WO A A P P P A WO A P P P P A WO A P A P P P WO ½P P P P P P 18.5 8.5 0 0 0 4 0

19 494174 DR SAILY S P P P A WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO P ½P P P P P WO P P P P P A 23.5 3.5 0 0 0 4 0

20 494293 DR MARIKUTTY T C P P P WO P A P A P A WO P P P P P A WO A P P A P A WO A P P ½P P A 17.5 9.5 0 0 0 4 0

17 493799 DR NANDINI P V P A P WO A P P P P A WO P A P P P P WO P P P P P ½P WO A P A P P P 20.5 6.5 0 0 0 4 0

14 291992 DR RADHIKA 
SATHEESAN

A P A WO P P P P P A WO P P P A P P WO P P A P P A WO ½P P A P P P 19.5 7.5 0 0 0 4 0

16 492429 DR ALEX SEBASTAIN 
CHIRAY

P A P WO P P P P A A WO P P P P A P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A P 22 5 0 0 0 4 0

21 494332 DR ABDUL RAVOOF P 
K

A A P WO A P P P A A WO P A P A ½P A WO P A P P ½P P WO P P P P A A 15 12 0 0 0 4 0

22 629466 DR STELLA GEORGE 
T G

P ½P P WO P P P P P A WO A P P P P A WO P P P P P A WO ½P P P ½P P P 21.5 5.5 0 0 0 4 0

13 271284 DR ARJUN M P A P WO P A P P P A WO P P A A P A WO P P P P P P WO A P P P P P 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

2 1993 DR ANAGHA P A P WOP P P A P P A WO A A P P P P WO A A P P P P WO A P A A P P 18 10 0 0 0 4 1

3 010395 DR LINET ROSE P ½P A WO P P P P P A WO P P ½P A P P WO P P P P P A WO ½P P P P P P 21.5 5.5 0 0 0 4 0

4 41987 Dr DANIE GEORGE A A P WO A P P A P A WO P P P A A P WO P P A A A A WO A P P P P A 14 13 0 0 0 4 0

1 1191 DR SREELEKSHMI S P A P WO P A A A ½P A WO P A P P A A WO P P P P P P WO A P P P P P 17.5 9.5 0 0 0 4 0

15 341986 DR ANEESH M S A A A WO A A P A P A WO A P P P ½P P WO A P A P A A WO P A P A A A 10.5 16.5 0 0 0 4 0

5 050788 RASMI B P A ½P WO A P A P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A WO A P P A P P 18.5 8.5 0 0 0 4 0

10 211295 DR RESHMA 
SANTHOSH

P A P WO P A A P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO A P P P P A 21 6 0 0 0 4 0

11 220590 DR NIKHIL 
NEELAKANDHAN E

P A P WO A P P P A P WOP P A P P P ½P WOP P A P P P A WO ½P P P A A P 20 9 0 0 0 4 2

12 230589 DEEPTHI C ½P ½P ½P WO ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P WO ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P WO A ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P WO ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P 13 14 0 0 0 4 0

9 160187 VISHNU DAMODAR P A ½P WO P A P P P A WO A P P A P P WO P P P P P P WO A P A A A A 16.5 10.5 0 0 0 4 0

6 061290 DR PRIYADA K V A A A WO A P P P P A WO ½P P P P P P WO P P P P ½P P WO A P P P P P 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

7 080591 DR ROSE VARGHESE A P A WO P P P P P A WOP P P A A A A WO P A P P P P WO A P A P P P 18 10 0 0 0 4 1

8 110882 Dr. JIBI VARGHESE P P P WO P P P P A A WOP P P P P P ½P WO P P P P P A WO A P P P P P 23.5 4.5 0 0 0 4 1
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31 935248 DR SREEJA 
SREEKUMAR

P ½P P WOP A P P P P ½P WO A P P P P P WO P P P P A P WO A P P P P P 23 5 0 0 0 4 1

32 956510 DR ADARSH VARMA 
R

A A P WO P P A A A P WO P P P P P P WO A A A A P P WO P A P P A P 16 11 0 0 0 4 0

29 934364 DR ARAVIND S P A P WO P P A A P A WOP P P P P P P WO P A A P P A WO P P P P P P 21 7 0 0 0 4 1

37 2021985 DR DILEEP K S A A P WO A A A P P A WO P P A P P P WO P P P P P A WOP A P A P A A 16 12 0 0 0 4 1

35 956513 DR RAHUL H P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO A P P P P P 23 4 0 0 0 4 0

36 1911966 DR SUNANDA C A A A WO A A A P ½P A WO A ½P ½P A A A WO A A A ½P ½P A WO A A A ½P ½P A 4.5 22.5 0 0 0 4 0

33 956511 DR NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAN N

P A P WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A P P P WO A P P P P P 23 4 0 0 0 4 0

34 956512 DR RESHMA T P A P WO A P P A A P WO P P A P P P WO A P A P P P WO A P P P P P 19 8 0 0 0 4 0

24 805049 DR BIMAL K N P A A WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WOP P P A A A A WO A P P P A P 19 9 0 0 0 4 1

23 723013 DR REJITHA R 
WARRIER

A ½P P WO ½P P P P P P WO A P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO A P P A A A 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

30 934412 DR ARUN B A A P WO A P A P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A P P P WOP A P P P P P 22 6 0 0 0 4 1

25 891055 DR AMAL ROSE K R P A P WO A A P P P P WO A P P P P P WO P ½P P P P A WO A P P P ½P P 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

28 891064 DR NIMMY V S A A A WO ½P P P A A A WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO A P P P P P 17.5 9.5 0 0 0 4 0

27 891063 DR AMRUTHA 
ELAMON

P A P WO A P P P A A WO P P P A P P WO P P P P P ½P WO A P A A A P 17.5 9.5 0 0 0 4 0

26 891062 DR SAJITHKUMAR K 
P

P A ½P WO P P P P A A WO P A P P P P WO P P P ½P P P WO A A A A A P 17 10 0 0 0 4 0
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18 493862 DR P K V ANAND P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A P A P P WO P P P 23 4 0 0 0 4 0

19 494174 DR SAILY S P P P P P A A WO A ½P P ½P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P A WO P A P 18 9 0 0 0 4 0

20 494293 DR MARIKUTTY T C P A P A P P WO P A P A P A WO P P P P P A WO P P P A P A WO P P P 19 8 0 0 0 4 0

17 493799 DR NANDINI P V P P P A A A WO P P P A P A WO P P P A P P WO A P P A A P WO P P A 17 10 0 0 0 4 0

14 291992 DR RADHIKA 
SATHEESAN

P P A P ½P A WO P P ½P A P A WO P P P A P P WOP P P P A A A WO P P A 18 10 0 0 0 4 1

16 492429 DR ALEX SEBASTAIN 
CHIRAY

P P P P A P WO ½P P P ½P A A WO P P P A P P WO P P A A A A WO A A A 15 12 0 0 0 4 0

21 494332 DR ABDUL RAVOOF P 
K

A P P P P A WO P A P A P A WO P P A A P A WO P P A A P A WO A P A 14 13 0 0 0 4 0

22 629466 DR STELLA GEORGE 
T G

P P P P P A WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A A A A A WO P A P 18 9 0 0 0 4 0

13 271284 DR ARJUN M P P P P P A WO P P A P P A WO P P P P P A WO P P A A A P WO P P P 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

2 1993 DR ANAGHA P P P P P P WO P P A P P A WO A A P P A P WO A P P A A A WO P P P 18 9 0 0 0 4 0

3 010395 DR LINET ROSE P P P P P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A P WO P P P 23 4 0 0 0 4 0

4 41987 Dr DANIE GEORGE P P P P P ½P WO P P P P A A WO A P P A A A WO A A A A A A WO A P A 12.5 14.5 0 0 0 4 0

1 1191 DR SREELEKSHMI S P P P P P A WO P A P A P A WO P P P A P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P 20 7 0 0 0 4 0

15 341986 DR ANEESH M S A A A A A A WO A P P P P P WO A A A A P A WO A A P A A A WO P P P 10 17 0 0 0 4 0

5 050788 RASMI B P P P P A P WO A P P A P A WO P P A P P ½P WO P A A A ½P P WO ½P A ½P 16 11 0 0 0 4 0

10 211295 DR RESHMA 
SANTHOSH

P P P P A A WO A A P P P A WO P P P P P A WOP P P P P A P WO P P P 21 7 0 0 0 4 1

11 220590 DR NIKHIL 
NEELAKANDHAN E

P A P A A P WO P P P A A P WOP P P P ½P P A WO P P P A P A WOP P A A 18.5 10.5 0 0 0 4 2

12 230589 DEEPTHI C ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P WO ½P ½P ½P A ½P A WO ½P ½P ½P ½P ½P P WO ½P ½P A A ½P ½P WO ½P P A 12 15 0 0 0 4 0

9 160187 VISHNU DAMODAR P P A P P ½P WO A A A A A A WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A ½P WO P P P 16 11 0 0 0 4 0

6 061290 DR PRIYADA K V P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A P A ½P P WO A A A 19.5 7.5 0 0 0 4 0

7 080591 DR ROSE VARGHESE A P P P P P WO A P P A P A WO P P P P P P WOP P A A A A ½P WOP A P A 18.5 10.5 0 0 0 4 2

8 110882 Dr. JIBI VARGHESE P P P P P A WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO A A A A A A WO A A P 16 11 0 0 0 4 0
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31 935248 DR SREEJA 
SREEKUMAR

P P P P P P WO P P A A P ½P WO P P P P P P WO A A A A P P WO P ½P ½P 19.5 7.5 0 0 0 4 0

32 956510 DR ADARSH VARMA 
R

A P A A A P WOP A A P P P P WO A P A P P P WOP P A P A P P WO A P A 17 12 0 0 0 4 2

29 934364 DR ARAVIND S P P P P A A WO P P ½P ½P P A WO P P P P A P WO P P A A A A WO P P P 18 9 0 0 0 4 0

37 2021985 DR DILEEP K S P P P P A A WO P P P A P A WO P P A P P A WO A A A A A A WO A A A 12 15 0 0 0 4 0

35 956513 DR RAHUL H A P P P P P WO P A A ½P A P WOP P P P P P P WO A A A A A A WO P P P 17.5 10.5 0 0 0 4 1

36 1911966 DR SUNANDA C A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A A 0 27 0 0 0 4 0

33 956511 DR NAVANEETH 
KRISHNAN N

P P P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P 24 3 0 0 0 4 0

34 956512 DR RESHMA T P P A P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P P P A WO P P A A A P WO P P A 19 8 0 0 0 4 0

24 805049 DR BIMAL K N P P P P P P WOP A A P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P A A A P A WO P P P 20 8 0 0 0 4 1

23 723013 DR REJITHA R 
WARRIER

A A P A P ½P WO P P A A P ½P WO P P P P P P WO P P ½P A P ½P WO ½P A A 16.5 10.5 0 0 0 4 0

30 934412 DR ARUN B P P A P A P WO A P P ½P P A WO P P P P P P WOP A P P A P P WO P A A 19.5 8.5 0 0 0 4 1

25 891055 DR AMAL ROSE K R P ½P A A A A WO P P P P ½P ½P WO P ½P P P ½P P WO ½P A P A A A WO A P ½P 14.5 12.5 0 0 0 4 0

28 891064 DR NIMMY V S P P P A A P WO ½P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A WO P P A 18.5 8.5 0 0 0 4 0

27 891063 DR AMRUTHA 
ELAMON

P P P A A P WO P P P A A A WO P P P P P A WO A A A A P P WO P P P 17 10 0 0 0 4 0

26 891062 DR SAJITHKUMAR K 
P

P P P P P P WO P P P A A A WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P A WOP P P P 23 5 0 0 0 4 1
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18 493862 DR P K V ANAND P WO P A P P P A WO P P P P P ½P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO 22.5 2.5 0 0 0 5 0

19 494174 DR SAILY S P A WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO 22 3 0 0 0 5 0

20 494293 DR MARIKUTTY T C A WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P A WO 21 4 0 0 0 5 0

17 493799 DR NANDINI P V P WO P P A P P A WO A P P P P P WO P P P A A A WO P P P P A P WO 18 7 0 0 0 5 0

14 291992 DR RADHIKA 
SATHEESAN

P WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P P WOP P P A A A A WO 20 6 0 0 0 5 1

16 492429 DR ALEX SEBASTAIN 
CHIRAY

P WO P P P P A A WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A WO P P P P A P WO 19 6 0 0 0 5 0

21 494332 DR ABDUL RAVOOF P 
K

P WO P P A P P A WO P A P A P A WO P P P P A ½P WO P P P P P P WO 18.5 6.5 0 0 0 5 0

22 629466 DR STELLA GEORGE 
T G

A WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P ½P WO P P A P P A WO P P P P P A WO 19.5 5.5 0 0 0 5 0

13 271284 DR ARJUN M P WO A A P P P A WO A P P P P P WO P P P P ½P A WO P P P A P P WO 18.5 6.5 0 0 0 5 0

2 1993 DR ANAGHA A WO P P P P P A WO A P P P P P WOP P P P A P P WO A A A P P P WO 19 7 0 0 0 5 1

3 010395 DR LINET ROSE A WOP P P P P P A WO P A P P P A WO P P P A P A WO P P P P P P WO 20 6 0 0 0 5 1

4 41987 Dr DANIE GEORGE A WO P A A ½P P A WO P P P P P ½P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P ½P WO 19.5 5.5 0 0 0 5 0

1 1191 DR SREELEKSHMI S P WO A A P P P A WO P A P P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P P P P WO 20 5 0 0 0 5 0

15 341986 DR ANEESH M S P WO P P A P P A WO P A P P P A WO P A A P P A WO P P A A A A WO 14 11 0 0 0 5 0

5 050788 RASMI B A WO P P P P P A WO P P P P P P WO A P P P P P WO A P P P P P WO 21 4 0 0 0 5 0

10 211295 DR RESHMA 
SANTHOSH

A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A A A A A WO A A P P P P WO 4 21 0 0 0 5 0
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